DATA SHEET
700MHz, Low Jitter, Crystal-to-3.3V
Differential LVPECL Frequency
84330C
84330C   Rev D 4/22/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
FOUT
nFOUT
OSC

FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
84330C   DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Table 11. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LN" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
84330CVLN ICS84330CVLN “Lead-Free” 28 Lead PLCC Tube 0C to 70C
84330CVLNT ICS84330CVLN “Lead-Free” 28 Lead PLCC 500 Tape & Reel 0C to 70C
84330CYLN ICS84330CYLN “Lead-Free/Annealed” 32 Lead LQFP Tube 0C to 70C
84330CYLNT ICS84330CYLN “Lead-Free/Annealed” 32 Lead LQFP 1000 Tape & Reel 0C to 70C
700MHZ, LOW JITTER, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V DIFFERENTIAL LVPECL
FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
19 Rev D 4/22/15
84330C   DATA SHEET